- 1 -        Rev. 1.1  Apr. 2016
2M Low Power SRAM
S6L2016W, S6L2016C
S6L2008W, S6L2008C
2M Low Power SRAM
     2Mb Low Power SRAM
     M-die Specification
NETSOL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRODUCTS, INFORMATION AND

•  Operating in Commercial and Industrial Temperature range.
•  2CS Option Available
2Mb Low Power SRAM Ordering Information (128Kx16) - 1CS
Density Org. Part Number
Typical
  Vcc (V)
Speed
Package TEMP
tAA(ns) tOE(ns)
2Mb 128Kx16
S6L2016W1M-UC(I)45 2.5, 3.3 45 20 44 TSOP2
C : Commercial Temp.
      (0C ~ 70C)
I :   Industrial Temp.
      (-40C ~ 85C)
S6L2016W1M-UC(I)55 2.5, 3.3 55 25 44 TSOP2
S6L2016W1M-UC(I)70 2.5, 3.3 70 35 44 TSOP2
S6L2016C1M-UC(I)45 5.0 45 20 44 TSOP2
S6L2016C1M-UC(I)55 5.0 55 25 44 TSOP2
S6L2016C1M-UC(I)70 5.0 70 35 44 TSOP2
S6L2016W1M-XC(I)45 2.5, 3.3 45 20 48 FBGA
S6L2016W1M-XC(I)55 2.5, 3.3 55 25 48 FBGA
S6L2016W1M-XC(I)70 2.5, 3.3 70 35 48 FBGA
S6L2016C1M-XC(I)45 5.0 45 20 48 FBGA
S6L2016C1M-XC(I)55 5.0 55 25 48 FBGA
S6L2016C1M-XC(I)70 5.0 70 35 48 FBGA
128Kx16 & 256Kx8 Bit Low Power SRAM
- 4 -        Rev. 1.1  Apr. 2016
2M Low Power SRAM
S6L2016W, S6L2016C
S6L2008W, S6L2008C
2Mb Low Power SRAM Ordering Information (256Kx8) - 2CS
Density Org. Part Number
Typical
  Vcc (V)
Speed
Package TEMP
tAA(ns) tOE(ns)
2Mb 256Kx8
S6L2008W2M-BC(I)45 2.5, 3.3 45 20 32 SOP
C : Commercial Temp.
      (0C ~ 70C)
I :   Industrial Temp.
      (-40C ~ 85C)
S6L2008W2M-BC(I)55 2.5, 3.3 55 25 32 SOP
S6L2008W2M-BC(I)70 2.5, 3.3 70 35 32 SOP
S6L2008C2M-BC(I)45 5.0 45 20 32 SOP
S6L2008C2M-BC(I)55 5.0 55 25 32 SOP
S6L2008C2M-BC(I)70 5.0 70 35 32 SOP
S6L2008W2M-TC(I)45 2.5, 3.3 45 20 32 TSOP1
S6L2008W2M-TC(I)55 2.5, 3.3 55 25 32 TSOP1
S6L2008W2M-TC(I)70 2.5, 3.3 70 35 32 TSOP1
S6L2008C2M-TC(I)45 5.0 45 20 32 TSOP1
S6L2008C2M-TC(I)55 5.0 55 25 32 TSOP1
S6L2008C2M-TC(I)70 5.0 70 35 32 TSOP1
S6L2008W2M-LC(I)45 2.5, 3.3 45 20 32 sTSOP1
S6L2008W2M-LC(I)55 2.5, 3.3 55 25 32 sTSOP1
S6L2008W2M-LC(I)70 2.5, 3.3 70 35 32 sTSOP1
S6L2008C2M-LC(I)45 5.0 45 20 32 sTSOP1
S6L2008C2M-LC(I)55 5.0 55 25 32 sTSOP1
S6L2008C2M-LC(I)70 5.0 70 35 32 sTSOP1
S6L2008W2M-NC(I)45 2.5, 3.3 45 20 32 TSOP2
S6L2008W2M-NC(I)55 2.5, 3.3 55 25 32 TSOP2
S6L2008W2M-NC(I)70 2.5, 3.3 70 35 32 TSOP2
S6L2008C2M-NC(I)45 5.0 45 20 32 TSOP2
S6L2008C2M-NC(I)55 5.0 55 25 32 TSOP2
S6L2008C2M-NC(I)70 5.0 70 35 32 TSOP2
2Mb Low Power SRAM Ordering Information (128Kx16) - 2CS
Density Org. Part Number
Typical
  Vcc (V)
Speed
Package TEMP
tAA(ns) tOE(ns)
2Mb 128Kx16
S6L2016W2M-XC(I)45 2.5, 3.3 45 20 48 FBGA
C : Commercial Temp.
      (0C ~ 70C)
I :   Industrial Temp.
      (-40C ~ 85C)
S6L2016W2M-XC(I)55 2.5, 3.3 55 25 48 FBGA
S6L2016W2M-XC(I)70 2.5, 3.3 70 35 48 FBGA
S6L2016C2M-XC(I)45 5.0 45 20 48 FBGA
S6L2016C2M-XC(I)55 5.0 55 25 48 FBGA
S6L2016C2M-XC(I)70 5.0 70 35 48 FBGA
- 5 -        Rev. 1.1  Apr. 2016
2M Low Power SRAM